No extended Text

TECHNICAL DATA

Unit Code
BAR code
Length
Width
Height

Lamp

rutec Projekt GmbH

Tel. +49 4242 / 95 65 750

rutec
Projekt

Designelement f. VARDAflex Wallpaper
480x220x20mm Naturstein, Smaragd,

grun

Carl-Zeiss-Str.15
info@rutecprojekt.de

pcs
4251835832830
480.00 mm
220.00 mm
20.00 mm

Ohne

28857 Syke
www.rutecprojekt.de



